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TRIBAL INFRASTRUCTURE BOARD MEMBERS




Indian Affairs Department
Lynn Trujillo, Cabinet Secretary
TIF Board Chairperson
Wendell Chino Building, 2nd Floor
1220 S. St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87505
(505) 476-1600 office
lynn.trujillo@state.nm.us

Department of Finance and Administration
Wesley Billingsley, Capital Outlay Bureau Chief 
505-827-4985 office
180 Bataan Memorial Building
Santa Fe, NM 87501
(505) 827-4209 office
Wesley.billingsley@state.nm.us 

Department of Health
Janet Johnson, Acting Tribal Liaison, Office of the Secretary 
(505) 827-2627 office
1190 S. St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87502
(505) 827-2942 fax
Janet.johnson@state.nm.us 

New Mexico Environment Department
Judi Kahl, Construction Programs Bureau Chief 
1190 St. Francis Dr., Suite N4050
P.O. Box 5469
Santa Fe, NM 87502-5469
(505) 827-1055 office 
Judi.Kahl@state.nm.us 
 

New Mexico Finance Authority
Michael Vonderheide, Managing Director, Program Administration 
207 Shelby St.
Santa Fe, NM 87501
(505) 984-1454 office
mvonderheide@nmfa.net 

Pueblo Representative
Mark Thompson 
P.O. Box 167
Acoma, NM 87034
(505) 259-0362 cell
1st_lt@poamail.org











Mescalero Apache Tribe Representative
Alfred Lapaz
P.O. Box 73
Mescalero, NM 88340
lapazalfred@gmail.com 

Navajo Nation Representative 
Dr. Pearl Yellowman 
P.O. Box 1904
Window Rock, AZ 86515
(406) 212-3709 cell
(928) 871-7172 office
pyellowman@nndcd.org 

Jicarilla Apache Nation Representative
Romaine Wood 
P.O. Box 317
Dulce, NM 87528
(505) 210-4966 cell
rwjancouncil01@gmail.com 

(Ex-Officio)
Bureau of Indian Affairs – Southwest Regional Office
Vacant
1001 Indian School Rd. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104
(505) 563-3445 office

(Ex-Officio)
Bureau of Indian Affairs – Navajo Regional Office 
Vacant
301 West Hill Street
Gallup, NM 87301
(505) 863-8314 office

(Ex-Officio)
Indian Health Service – Navajo Area
Vacant
Hwy 264 & St. Michael Road
St. Michael, AZ 86511 
(928) 871-5811 office

(Ex-Officio)
Indian Health Service – Albuquerque Area
Gretchen Tsosie, P.E., PMP (Designee)
CDR, US Public Health Service
Director, Division of Sanitation Facilities Construction
4101 Indian School Road, Suite 225
(505) 256-6786 office 
(505) 280-9786 cell 








